
AirPro Max Air Valves
Part Number Comparison

Size CWP CLA‐VAL APCO CRISPIN EMPIRE/GA VAL‐MATIC PRATT AirPro Max

1/2" 175 3450‐AR116 50 M5 905 15A WAR050505‐116‐175
3/4" 175 3475‐AR116 50 M8 905 15A.2 WAR757505‐116‐175
1" 175 3410‐AR116 50 M10 905 15A.3 WAR101005‐116‐175
1/2" 175 3450AR‐332 50 AR5 910 22.4 WAR057505‐332‐175
1/2" 300 3450‐AR332.3 50 AR5 910 22.7 WAR050505‐116‐300
1" 300 3410‐AR332.3 50 AR10 910 22.9 WAR101005‐116‐300
3/4" 175 3475AR‐332.3 50 AR8 910 22.4 WAR757505‐332‐175
3/4" 300 3475‐AR332.3 50 AR8 910 22.9 WAR751005‐116‐300
1" 300 3410‐AR332.3 50 AR10 910 22.9 WAR101005‐116‐300
3/4" 150 3475AR‐018 65 NA 912 25.5 WAR751005‐018‐150
3/4" 300 3475AR‐018 NA NA 912 25.6 WAR751005‐332‐300
1" 150 3410AR‐018 65 NA 912 25.5 WAR101005‐018‐150
1" 300 3410AR‐018 NA NA 912 25.6 WAR101005‐332‐300

Size CWP CLA‐VAL APCO CRISPIN EMPIRE/GA VAL‐MATIC PRATT AirPro Max

1" 150 34AR‐316C 200A PL10 920 38 WAR101005‐316‐150
1" 300 34AR‐332.3C 220A PL10 920 38.5 WAR101005‐532‐300
2" 150 3420AR‐316C 200A PL10A 920 38.2 WAR202005‐316‐150
2" 300 34AR‐332.3C 200A PL10A 920 38.6 WAR202005‐532‐300
2" 150 34AR‐038C 200 PL20 922 45 WAR202010‐2364‐150
2" 300 34AR‐732.3C 200 PL20 922 45.5 WAR202010‐732‐300
3" 150 34AR‐038C 200 PL20A 922 45.2 WAR303010‐2364‐150
3" 300 34AR‐732.3C 200 PL20A 922 45.6 WAR303010‐732‐300

Size CWP CLA‐VAL APCO CRISPIN EMPIRE/GA VAL‐MATIC PRATT AirPro Max
6" 150 Not Available (NA) 207 NA 923 NA WAR‐606010F

Size CWP CLA‐VAL APCO CRISPIN EMPIRE/GA VAL‐MATIC PRATT AirPro Max

1/2" 300 350‐AV.3 141  (*140) A5 930 100 WAV05‐300
1" 300 351‐AV.3 142  (*140) AL10 930 101 WAV10‐300
2" 300 352‐AV.3 144  (*140) AL20 930 102 WAV20‐300
3" 300 353‐AV.3 146  (*140) AL30 930 103 WAV30‐300
All 300 (*140WD or  (*100WS) WAV‐D**

Size CWP CLA‐VAL APCO CRISPIN EMPIRE/GA VAL‐MATIC PRATT AirPro Max
4" 150 354‐AV 152  (*150) AL41 930 104 WAV40‐150F

4" 300 354‐AV.3 154  (*150) AL42 930 154 WAV40‐300F

Size CWP CLA‐VAL APCO CRISPIN EMPIRE/GA VAL‐MATIC PRATT AirPro Max
6" 150 356‐AV 153  (*150) AL61 930 106 WAV60‐150F

6" 300 356‐AV.3 153  (*150) AL62 930 156 WAV60‐300F

Size CWP CLA‐VAL APCO CRISPIN EMPIRE/GA VAL‐MATIC PRATT AirPro Max
8" 150 358‐AV 154  (*150) AL81 930 108 WAV60‐150F

8" 300 358‐AV.3 154  (*150) AL82 930 158 WAV60‐300F

Size CWP CLA‐VAL APCO CRISPIN EMPIRE/GA VAL‐MATIC PRATT
10" 150 3510‐AV 155  (*150) AL101 930 110 WAV100‐150F

10" 300 3510‐AV.3 155  (*150) AL102 930 (250F) 160 WAV100‐300F
12" 150 3512‐AV 156  (*150) AL121 930 112 WAV120‐150F
12" 300 3512‐AV.3 156  (*150) AL122 930 (250F) 162 WAV120‐300F
14" 150 3514‐AV 157  (*150) AL141 930 114 WAV140‐150F
14" 300 3514‐AV.3 157  (*150) AL142 930 (250F) 164 WAV140‐300F
16" 150 3516‐AV 158  (*150) AL161 930 116 WAV160‐150F
16" 300 3516‐AV.3 158  (*150) AL162 930 (250F) 166 WAV160‐300F
20" 150 3520‐AV 160  (*150) NA 930 118 WAV200‐150F
20" 300 3520‐AV.3 160  (*150) NA 930 (250F) 170 WAV200‐300F

Water Service Air Valves

WAV Air Vacuum Valves (Water Service)

WAR Air Release Valves (Compound Lever ‐ Threaded Inlet and Outlet)

WAV Air Vacuum Valves 1/2" through 3" inlet

WAR Air Release Valves (High Volume ‐ Compound Lever ‐ 125# Flanged Connection)

WAV Air Vacuum Valves 4" inlet

WAV Air Vacuum Valves 10" through 20" inlet

WCV Single Body Combination Air Valves (Water Service)

WAR Series Air Release Valves (Water Service)
WAR Air Release Valves ( Simple Lever ‐ Threaded Inlet and Outlet)

WAV Air Vacuum Valves 8" inlet

WAV Air Vacuum Valves 6" inlet

* = Series Number  ** Specialty Air Valve - Contact Factory for WAV-D, WAVVB, WAVASD; Tel. 630-844-4000



AirPro Max Air Valves
Part Number Comparison

Size CWP CLA‐VAL CRISPIN EMPIRE/GA VAL‐MATIC PRATT AirPro Max
1" 300 MTP361‐CAV116.3 143C  (*140C) UL10 / C10* 945 201C.2 WCV10‐564‐300

2" 300 MTP362‐CAV116.3 145C  (*140C) UL20 / C20* 945 202C.2 WCV20‐332‐300

3" 300 MTP363‐CAV116.3 147C  (*140C) UL30 / C30* 945 203C.2 WCV30‐332‐300
3" 300 MTP363‐CAV116.3 147C  (*140C) UL31 / C31* 945 203C.2 WCV30‐332‐150F
3" 300 MTP363‐CAV116.3 147C  (*140C) UL32 C32* 945 203C.2 WCV30‐332‐300F
4" 300 MTP364‐CAV116.3 149C  (*140C) UL40 / C40* 945 204C.2 WCV40‐332‐300
4" 300 MTP364‐CAV116.3 149C  (*140C) UL41 / C41* 945 204C.2 WCV40‐332‐150F
4" 300 MTP364‐CAV116.3 149C  (*140C) UL42 / C42* 945 204C.2 WCV40‐332‐300F

Size MWP CLA‐VAL CRISPIN EMPIRE/GA VAL‐MATIC PRATT AirPro Max
6" 150 MTP366‐CAV316 150C C61 N/A 206C WCV60‐038‐150F

6" 300 MTP366‐CAV038.3 150C  (#250) C62 N/A 256C WCV60‐732‐300F
8" 150 MTP368‐CAV316 151C C81 N/A 208C WCV80‐038‐150F
8" 300 MTP3610‐CAV038.3 151C  (#250) C82 N/A 258C WCV80‐732‐300F

Size MWP CLA‐VAL APCO CRISPIN EMPIRE/GA VAL‐MATIC PRATT AirPro Max
All (*1000 ‐ *1300) NA **
All (*1500/*1500C) (*100VB/*1800VB) (WAVVB/WAR**)
All (*1700) (*104WS) (WAVASD/WAR**)
1" 300 MTP361‐CAV116.3 1801  (*1800) UL10 950 101S/22.9 WCVD‐10‐116‐300

2" 300 MTP362‐CAV116.3 1802  (*1800) UL20 950 102S/22.9 WCVD‐20‐116‐300
3" 300 MTP363‐CAV116.3 1803  (*1800) UL30 950 103S/22.9 WCVD‐30‐116‐300

Size MWP CLA‐VAL APCO CRISPIN EMPIRE/GA VAL‐MATIC PRATT AirPro Max
4" 150 MTP364‐CAV116 1804  (*1800) AL41PN10 950 104/38 WCVD‐40‐316‐150

4" 300 MTP364‐CAV116.3 1804  (*1800) AL41PN10 950 154/38.5 WCVD‐40‐532‐300

Size MWP CLA‐VAL APCO CRISPIN EMPIRE/GA VAL‐MATIC PRATT AirPro Max
6" 150 MTP366‐CAV116 1806  (*1800) AL61PN10 950 106/38 WCVD‐60‐316‐150

6" 300 MTP366‐CAV116.3 1806  (*1800) AL61PN10 950 156/38.5 WCVD‐60‐332‐300
8" 150 MTP368‐CAV116 1808  (*1800) AL81PN10 950 108/35 WCVD‐80‐316‐150
8" 300 MTP368‐CAV116.3 1808  (*1800) AL81PN10 951 158/38.5 WCVD‐80‐532‐300
8" 150 MTP368‐CAV116 1808  (*1800) AL101PN10 950 110/35 WCVD‐80‐2364‐150
8" 300 MTP368‐CAV116.3 1808  (*1800) AL101PN10 951 160/38.5 WCVD‐80‐332‐300

Size MWP CLA‐VAL APCO CRISPIN EMPIRE/GA VAL‐MATIC PRATT AirPro Max
10" 150 MTP3610‐CAV116 1810  (*1800) AL101PL10 950 110/38 WCVD‐100‐316‐150

10" 300 MTP3610‐CAV116.3 1810  (*1800) AL102PL20 951 160/38.5 WCVD‐100‐532‐300

10" 150 MTP3610‐CAV116 1810  (*1800) AL101PL10 950 110/38 WCVD‐100‐2364‐150
10" 300 MTP3610‐CAV116.3 1810  (*1800) AL102PL20 951 160/38.5 WCVD‐100‐732‐300
12" 150 MTP3612‐CAV116 1812  (*1800) AL121PL10 950 112/38 WCVD‐120‐316‐150
12" 300 MTP3612‐CAV116.3 1812  (*1800) AL122PN20 951 162/38.5 WCVD‐120‐532‐300
14" 150 MTP3614CAV116 1814  (*1800) AL141PL10 950 114/38 WCVD‐120‐2364‐150
14" 300 MTP3614‐CAV116.3 1814  (*1800) AL142PL20 951 164/38.5 WCVD‐120‐732‐300
14" 150 MTP3614CAV116 1814  (*1800) AL141PL10 950 114/38 WCVD‐140‐316‐150
14" 300 MTP3614‐CAV116.3 1814  (*1800) AL142PL20 951 164/38.5 WCVD‐140‐532‐300
14" 150 MTP3614‐CAV116 1814  (*1800) AL141PL10 950 114/38 WCVD‐140‐2364‐150
14" 300 MTP3614‐CAV116.3 1814  (*1800) AL142PL20 951 164/38.5 WCVD‐140‐732‐300
16" 150 MTP3616‐CAV116 1816 (*1800) AL161PL10 950 116/38 WCVD‐160‐316‐150
16" 300 MTP3616‐CAV116.3 1816 (*1800) AL162PL20 951 166/38.5 WCVD‐160‐532‐300
16" 150 MTP3616‐CAV116 1816 (*1800) AL161PL10 950 116/38 WCVD‐160‐2364‐150
16" 300 MTP3616‐CAV116.3 1816  (*1800) AL162PL20 951 166/38.5 WCVD‐160‐732‐300
All (*1900) (WAVASD**)

WCVD 4" Inlet Dual Body Combination Air Valves

WCVD 10" ‐ 16" Inlet Dual Body Combination Air Valves

APCO

WCVD 6"‐8" Inlet Dual Body Combination Air Valves

WCV 1" through 4" Inlet Single Body Combination Air Valves

APCO

WCVD Dual Body Combination Air Valves (Water Service)
WCVD 1" ‐ 3" Inlet Dual Body Combination Air Valves

WCV 6" ‐ 8" Inlet Single Body Combination Air Valves

* = Series Number  ** Specialty Air Valve - Contact Factory for WAV-D, WAVVB, WAVASD; Tel. 630-844-4000



AirPro Max Air Valves
Part Number Comparison

Size CWP CLA‐VAL APCO CRISPIN EMPIRE/GA VAL‐MATIC PRATT AirPro Max

2" 75 34‐WW25‐516 400 SL‐20 925 48A.4 WWAR202005‐516‐75***

2" 150 34‐WW25‐316 400 SL‐20 925 48A WWAR202005‐316‐150***

2" 300 34‐WW25‐332.3 400 SL‐20 925 48A.7 WWAR202005‐532‐300***

2" 75 34‐WW21‐050 450 S20 927 49A.4 WWAR202010‐012‐75***

2" 150 34‐WW21‐716 450 S20 927 49A WWAR202010‐716‐150***

2" 300 34‐WW21‐025 450 S20 927 49A.7 WWAR‐202010‐732‐300***

3" 75 34‐WW35‐516 450 S30 925 48A.5 WWAR‐303005‐516‐75***

3" 150 34‐WW35‐316 450 S30 925 48A.2 WWAR‐303005‐316‐150***

3" 300 34‐WW35‐332.3 450 S30 925 48A.8 WWAR‐303005‐532‐300***

3" 75 34‐WW31‐050 450 S30 927 49A.5 WWAR‐303010‐012‐75***

3" 150 34‐WW31‐716 450 S20 927 49A.2 WWAR‐303010‐716‐150***

3" 300 34‐WW31‐025 450 S30 927 49A.8 WWAR‐303010‐732‐300***

4" 75 34‐WW41‐050 450 S40 927 48A.6 WWAR‐404005‐516‐75***

4" 150 34‐WW41‐716 450 S40 927 48A.3 WWAR‐404005‐316‐150***

4" 300 34‐WW41‐025 450 S40 927 48A.9 WWAR‐404005‐532‐300***

4" 75 34‐WW41‐050 450 S40 927 49A.6 WWAR‐404010‐012‐75***

4" 150 34‐WW41‐716 450 S40 927 49A.3 WWAR‐404010‐716‐150***

4" 300 34‐WW41‐025 450 S40 927 49A.9 WWAR‐404010‐732‐300***

Size CWP APCO CRISPIN EMPIRE/GA VAL‐MATIC PRATT AirPro Max

2X1" 150 401   (*401) SL20A 935 301A WWAV20‐1‐150***

2x2 150 402   (*401) S20A 935 302A WWAV20‐150***
3x3 150 403   (*401) S30A 935 303A WWAV30‐150***

4X4 300 404  (*404) S41A 935 304 WWAV40‐150‐F125***

6X6 75 406  (*404) S61A 935 306 WWAV‐60‐150‐F125***

8X8 150 408  (*404) S81A 935 308 WWAV‐80‐150‐F125***

WWCV Wastewater Combination Air Valves (Single Body)

Size CWP APCO CRISPIN EMPIRE/GA VAL‐MATIC PRATT AirPro Max

2X1" 150 443  (*440) USL20A 942 801A WWCV20‐018‐150***
2x2 150 445  (*440) US20A 942 802A WWCV20‐964‐150***
3x3 150 447  (*440) US30A 942 803A WWCV30‐1164‐150***

4x4 150 449  (*440) US40A 942 804A WWCV40‐1164‐150***

6x6 150 456  (*440) NA NA NA NA

Size CWP CLA‐VAL APCO CRISPIN EMPIRE/GA VAL‐MATIC PRATT AirPro Max

2"X1" 150 MTP‐36‐WW21‐316 401C  (*400C) SL20/SL20A Fig 955 48A/301A WWCVD‐20X10‐316‐150***

2" 150 MTP36‐WW22‐316 402C  (*400C) SL20/S20A Fig 955 48A/302A WWCVD‐20‐316‐150***

2" 150 NA 402C  (*400C) S20/S20A Fig 957 49A/302A WWCVD‐20‐716‐150***

3" 150 MTP36‐WW33‐316 403C  (*400C) SL20/S30A Fig 955 48A/303A WWCVD‐30‐316‐150***

3" 150 NA 404C  (*400C) S20/S30A Fig 957 49A/303A WWCVD‐30‐716‐150***

4" 150 MTP36‐WW44‐316 404CP (*400CP‐1) SL20/S41A 955 48A/304 WWCVD‐40‐316‐150***

4" 150 NA 404CP (*400CP‐1) S20/S41A 957 49A/304 WWCVD‐40‐716‐150***

6" 150 MTP36‐WW66‐316 406CP (*400CP‐1) SL20/S61A 955 48A/306 WWCVD‐60‐316‐150***

6" 150 NA 406CP (*400CP‐1) S20/S61A 957 49A/306 WWCVD‐60‐716‐150***

8" 150 MTP36‐WW88‐316 408CP (*400CP‐1) SL20/SL81A 955 48A/308 WWCVD‐80‐316‐150***

8" 150 NA 408CP (*400CP‐1) S20/SL81A 957 49A/308 WWCVD‐80‐716‐150***

WWCVD Wastewater Combination Air Valves (Dual Body)

WWAV Wastewater Air Vacuum Valves

WWCV 1" ‐ 6" Wastewater Single Body Combination Air Valves

WWAV 1" ‐ 3" Wastewater Air Vacuum Valves

CLA‐VAL

Wastewater Service Air Valves
WWAR Wastewater Air Release Valves

35‐WW66

35‐WW88

35‐WW44

35‐WW21

35‐WW22
35‐WW33

WWAV 4" ‐ 8" Wastewater Air Vacuum Valves

WWCVD 4" ‐ 8" Wastewater Combination Air Valves (Dual Body)

36‐WW22
36‐WW33

NA

CLA‐VAL

36‐WW21

WWCVD 1" ‐ 3" Wastewater Combination Air Valves (Dual Body)

36‐WW44

* = Series Number  ** Specialty Air Valve - Contact Factory for WAV-D, WAVVB, WAVASD; Tel. 630-844-4000


